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Nutrition Facts

TOASTCHEE PEANUT BUTTER SANDWICH CRACKERS

Pack & Size

6/ 1.52 0Z. BAG(S)

Case Code

103788

For more than 100 years, Lance has been fueling families with delicious
snacks. One favorite is ToastChee Peanut Butter sandwich crackers, with
our irresistibly creamy real peanut butter filling paired with butter crackers
for an iconic snack. Your one and only Lance Sandwich crackers are the
king of all sandwich crackers. Bring it!

20 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 Pack (43g)

Amount per serving

Calories

220

% Daily Value”

FEATURES AND BENEFITS PREPARATION
v PEANUT BUTTER SANDWICH CRACKERS:
Classic orange ToastChee crackers with peanut

butter filling are a delicious snack

HANDLING
Min Product Lifespan from Production: 182 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 60 Fahrenheit. Maximum

) Temperature: 70 Fahrenheit.
REAL PEANUT BUTTER: Made with real peanut

butter filling we make ourselves sandwiched
between two freshly baked crackers

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 182 Days

Storage Temperature: 60 - 70 °F
ICONIC SNACK: This cracker sandwich has been

essential to snack time for almost a century SERVING IDEAS

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

Total Fat 11g 15% The convenient, individual cracker packs are perfectly
portioned snacks for customers in a hurry. They come
Saturated Fat 2.5¢g 12% v FLAVORFUL SNACK: 5 grams of protein per prepackaged with six crackers per individual pack,
serving making them easy to carry and store.
Trans Fat Og
v ON-THE-GO SNACK: Try these cracker packs for
Polyunsaturated Fat 4g lunch breaks, afternoon snacks, and on the go
Monounsaturated Fat 4.5¢g
INGREDIENTS
0,
Cholesterol Omg 0% Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Peanut Butter (Roasted Peanuts), Vegetable
Sodium 330m 14% Oil (Palm, Soybean and/or Canola), Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Ammonium
9 Bicarbonate), Corn Syrup, Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Yellow 6, Soy Lecithin. CONTAINS: WHEAT, PEANUTS,
Total Carbohydrate 25g 9gp| MILK.SOY-
Dietary Fiber <1g 4%
Total Sugars 5g PACKAGING DETAILS
Pack & Size: 6/1.52 OZ. BAG(S) | Case Weight: 13.683 LB UPC: 76410901296
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
12.188 IN x 11.500 IN x 9.500 IN
R Cube: 0.771FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10076410901296
Protein 5g 4% (LxWxH)
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%| 4k ALLERGENS
. Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Peanut, Soybean, Wheat
Calcium 50mg 4% i y
DIETARY NEEDS
Iron 1.4mg 8%| Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving; Kosher
Potassium 80mg 2%
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